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Position

Sheriff 's Captain
Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant

Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Background Investigator
Background Investigator
Background Investigator
Background Investigator
Background Investigator
Background Investigator
Background Investigator
Background Investigator
Background Investigator
Background Investigator
Sheriff Cadet
Background Investigator
Sheriff Cadet

Deputy Sheriff Il

Sheriff Cadet

Sheriff Cadet

Deputy Sheriff Il

Sheriff Cadet

Sheriff Cadet

Sheriff Cadet

Sheriff Cadet

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training
Sheriff-As-Background-Training

Total Wages

$162,352
$125,865
$106,991
$102,899
$85,785
$78,029
$72,178
$46,320
$42,589
$41,442
$40,880
$33,774
$31,359
$29,331
$28,561
$28,410
$26,182
$21,024
$19,877
$18,324
$14,596
$8,389
$6,934
$5,436
$4,302
$3,960
$2,826
$2,440
$2,352
$1,978



