	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff 's Captain		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$162,352
2.	Lieutenant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$125,865
3.	Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$106,991
4.	Sergeant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$102,899
5.	Correctional Sergeant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$85,785
6.	Correctional Officer		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$78,029
7.	Correctional Officer		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$72,178
8.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$46,320
9.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$42,589
10.	Background Investigator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$41,442
11.	Background Investigator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$40,880
12.	Background Investigator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$33,774
13.	Background Investigator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$31,359
14.	Background Investigator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$29,331
15.	Background Investigator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$28,561
16.	Background Investigator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$28,410
17.	Background Investigator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$26,182
18.	Background Investigator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$21,024
19.	Background Investigator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$19,877
20.	Sheriff Cadet		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$18,324
21.	Background Investigator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$14,596
22.	Sheriff Cadet		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$8,389
23.	Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$6,934
24.	Sheriff Cadet		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$5,436
25.	Sheriff Cadet		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$4,302
26.	Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$3,960
27.	Sheriff Cadet		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$2,826
28.	Sheriff Cadet		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$2,440
29.	Sheriff Cadet		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$2,352
30.	Sheriff Cadet		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-As-Background-Training	\$1,978